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DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE FINISH SCHEDULE
DOOR FRAME REMARKS ' : ROOM | FLOOR BASE WALLS | CEILING REMARKS P [0c Works and -~ Trovaux Publics et
WALLS TYPICAL - PROVIDE WALL FINISH AND BASE LISTED FLOOR C°Ve:j”me” ervices Ce”"ges gouvernementaux
FOR ROOMS ON SCHEDULE ON ALL WALLS, PROJECTIONS, CPT CARPET TILE anada anada
AMD - ACOUSTIC METAL DOOR AND INTERIOR COLUMNS WITHIN THAT ROOM. PAINT ALL PT-1 PORCELAIN TILE (25 x 25)
EXST-  EXISTING (TO REMAIN) : 100 PT-3 PT.3 P GB CUT 300 X 300 TILES INTO 1/3rds TO MAKE 300 x 100 TILE WALL BASE - CAP WITH EXTRUDED
NEW AND EXISTING WALLS IN AREA OF WORK. PT-3 PORCELAIN TILE (300 x 300) - - ALUMINUM TRIM
HM - HOLLOW METAL RF RUBBER FLOOR
HMI - HOLLOWMETAL INSULATED CEILINGS TYPICAL - PAINT ALL CEILINGS AND BULKHEADS IN veT VINYL COMPOSITE TILE 101 PT-3 ) PT-2/P cB PT-2TO 1500 A.F.F. UN.O.
HMS - HOLLOWMETAL SECURE AREA OF WORK. PAINT ALL EXPOSED STRUCTURE :
NR - NON RATED (0 HR.) ' ’ 102 CPT RB P GB exp Architects Inc.
PS PRESSED STEEL DUCTWORK, PIPING, FASTENERS, CONDUIT, ETC. U.N.O. SEE BASE 1 505.452,9000 |11 5059503957
- e 1. K . C+1. . .
T . PAINT FINISH REFLECTED CEILING PLAN FOR LOCATION OF CEILING RB RUBBER BASE 103 VCT RB P GB 1135 Regent Strest, Suite 300
TYPES. Fredericton, NB E3B 372
104 VCT RB P GB CANADA 2
PAINT ALL SIDES OF ALL NEW AND EXISTING DOORS, WALLS GJo
FRAMES IN AREA OF WORK U.N.O. PT-2 PORCELAIN TILE (150 x 75) 105 VCT RB P GB Www.exp.com 'g.“
P PAINTED GYPSUM
PAINT ALL NEW AND EXISTING INTERIOR FRAMES, TRIMS & 106 vCT RB P GB °
JAMB EXTENSIONS IN AREA OF WORK U.N.O.
CEILING 107 VCT RB P GB
X100 D2 | HMI | 914 | 2133 | 45 1 PT | F2 B PT PAINT EXISTING METAL HEATERS (TO REMAIN) IN AREA OF GB PAINTED GYPSUM BOARD 108 VCT RB P GB
WORK. CEILING / BULKHEAD
100A | D1 | HM | 914 12133 ] 45 2 | FO7 PT | F1 1 A PT 109 EXIST EXIST EXIST GB NOT INCLUDED IN AREA OF WORK (N.I.C.) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ororoct No. FRE.00246876.A0
PAINT ALL NEW AND EXISTING WOOD SURFACES, SUCH AS, €Xp. Froject Mo, T -
100B  |EXST EXISTING DOOR IN NEW LOCATION BUT NOT LIMITED TO, TRIMS, WINDOW SILLS, ETC. IN AREA 110 VCT RB P GB
OF WORK. BUILDINGS - EARTH & ENVIRONMENT
102A | D3 |AMD| 914 | 2133 | 45 3 | Fo7 | 50 PT| F1 | A 50 PT 111 EXIST EXIST EXIST EXIST NOT INCLUDED IN AREA OF WORK (N.I.C.) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE |NFRA.SE'II\QJEEFI';EﬁIIEI\I-DSUUSSTTITAEﬁ\\JLA.BILITY
1028 | b3 |amp | 914 [2133] 45 4 | F15 | 50 pT | F1 A 50 PT ALL SURFACES RECEIVING NEW PAINT TO BE PREPARED AS
PER PAINTING MANUFACTURERS WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS 112 VCT RB P GB
104 D1 | HM | 813 |2133| 45 5 | Fo7 NR | PT| FI | A | NR PT SPECIFIC TO THE SURFACES WHERE PAINT IS APPLIED. 113 CPT RB P GB exp Services Inc.
t: +1.506.452.9000 | f: +1.506.459.3954
106 D4 |HMS | 813 [2133 | 45 6 | F15 34 | PT| F3 | A | 3/4 PT PREPARE SUBSTRATE AS REQUIRED TO ACCEPT NEW .
NOT INCLUDED IN AREA OF WORK (N.I.C.) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE 1133 Regent Street, Suite 300
FLOOR FINISH INDICATED IN THE FINISH SCHEDULED AND AS 14 EXIST EXIST EXIST EXIST (NLC) Frodericton NB E38 375
107 |EXIST PER MANUFACTURERS WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS. 115 EXIST EXIST EXIST EXIST NOT INCLUDED IN AREA OF WORK (N.I.C.) UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE CANADA '.."
@
108 D1 | HM | 914 12133 | 45 7 | FO4 PT | F1 | A PT PROVIDE TRANSITION STRIPS AT ALL LOCATIONS WHERE 116 VCT RB P GB www.exp.com e o®
109 lexisT TWO DIFFERENT FLOOR FINISHES MEET AND WHERE
REQURIED BY THE FLOORING MANUFACTURERS WRITTEN 117 VCT RB PT-2/P GB REFER TO CASEWORK ELEVATIONS TO SEE LOCATION OF PT-2 ]
110 | D1 | HM | 762 |2133| 45 2 | Fo7 NR | PT| F1 | A |NR PT RECOMMENDATIONS. 8 ~F B 5 OB
112 D1 | HM | 914 | 2133 | 45 2 | Fo7 34 | PT| F1 | A | 3/4 PT 119 PT-3 _ PT.2 /P GB PT-2 TO 1500 AF.E. UN.O
113 D3 |AMD | 914 |2133| 45 4 | F15 | 50 PT| F1 | A 50 PT 120 - PT-2 — GB
114 |EXIST| PAINT DOOR AND FRAME ON ROOM 105 SIDE ONLY. 121 PT-3 i PT2/P GB PT2 TO 1500 AEFE. UNO
115 |EXIST| 122 PT-1 PT-2 PT-2 GB
116 D1 | HM | 914 | 2133 | 45 6 | F15 PT| F1 | A PT
118 D1 | HM | 914 | 2133 | 45 8 | FO1 PT| F1 | A PT
119 D1 | HM | 914 | 2133 | 45 9 PT| F1 | A PT
120 D1 | HM | 813 | 2058 | 45 10 PT | F1 A PT | TOP OF DOOR TO BE INSTALLED AT 2133 A.F.F. F|N|SH SCHEDULE
121 D1 | HM | 914 | 2133 | 45 9 PT| F1 | A PT
+ 32310
122 D1 HM | 813 2058 | 45 10 PT | F1 A PT | TOP OF DOOR TO BE INSTALLED AT 2133 A.F.F. +19892 2 STOREY AREA (COMMUNITY CENTRE ABOVE) +12419
X124 |EXST PT PT | PAINT INTERIOR SIDE ONLY ‘ ﬂ
T ] — — ) NOTES
IV N : ~2IES
) | | 1. PROPOSED FURNITURE LAYOUT BASED ON
DOOR SCHEDULE A‘ 118 I 1829 mm X 1829 mm WORK STATIONS. FINAL
LOCATIONS TO BE COORDINATED WITH OWNER.
7“4 STORAGE ||
7 LOCKERS 3
] | Y% 1 X » K (N.LC) I 2. NEW CEILINGS ARE ¥% HR. FIRE RATED.
JACK AND KING STUD - ﬁ = | EEEERESE) LEGEND
SECURE DOOR FRAME TO \ y L LLVYLIWW
TO SUIT STUDS ) Y e ©
SCHEADSULED CONT. CAULK PERIMETER — == = 0HR. FIRE SEPARATION
OF FRAME BOTH SIDES 9 — ——— 1HR FIRE SEPARATION
[ 50 50 TYP.
¢ :,ﬁ hij &) e —— FIRE SEPARATION - EXISTING
P ) o CIF INTEGRITY NOT CONFIRMED
NOTE: o
o // SIM.EOR NEW (N.B.C.C. 2010 REQUIRES 1.5
: [ HR.) FIRE SEPARATION
1 / FRAME IN EXISTING 50 ﬂ—‘ 50 S /
=1 = WALL | 2 EXISTING FIRE STATION i - - i UPGRADE N.IC.
o @ h N H TORAGE GARAGE 105
é N\ S A S GE G G g OFFICE FURNITURE
2] \ FILL FRAME WITH (2 STOREY) r | gxléll.\lclzz.l)? -A EEI\IEO/'T'LESSO
< AN FOAM-IN-PLACE i |
\ INSULATION CIF CHANGE IN FLOOR MATERIAL
(REFER TO FINISH SCHEDULE)
D1 F1 CONT. CAULK PERIMETER — EXISTING WALL
HOLLOW METAL PRESSED STEEL FRAME OF FRAME OVER BACKER ASSEMBLY 7
D2 - ROD BOTH SIDES TYP. 22127
D2 F2 . = .
INSULATED HOLLOW METAL THERMALLY BROKEN AND : fPRACHCE
D3 INSULATED PRESSED STEEL : e ;
ACOUSTIC METAL F3 —
D4 1.6 mm PRESSED STEEL »
SECURE HOLLOW METAL FRAME W/ STRIKE BUCKET / ' ' %S- Joan-Phil oo Foisy
DOOR WITH 1.6 mm CRS FOR 25 mm THROW DEAD exp ARC
BOLT THERMALLY BROKEN Oy NG
INSULATED METAL FRAME \% g
IBI o
N [ Yl %4 [ 4 =) T /
SCALE : 1:50 U SCALE : 1:5 U SCALE : 1:100 U P
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m m - - - m revisions date
Item "National Building REMARKS NBCC 2010
n . project projet
#° Code Review Reference
MatriX" (Part 3)"
1 Project Description: G.0.C.B SUNNY CORNER NEW BRUNSWICK G.C.O. B.
2 Major Occupancy: A-2 ASSEMBLY OCCUPANCY 3.1.2.1.(1) SUNNY CORN ER
Building Classification: GROUP A, DIVISION 2, UP TO 2 STOREYS 3.2.2.25(1)
2450 4 Building Area: 590 m2
EQ. EQ. EQ. EQ. "Number of Storeys 2
" L i. L } Above Grade:" drawing dessin
§ 7 4 7 4 6 "Number of Storeys 0 SCHEDU I_ES’ DOOR &
| Below Grade:"
— FRAME ELEVAITONS,
7 Height of Building: 10.6 m
= 8  |"Number of Streets / ini f 1 required. The facility has 2 t 3.2.2.25(1) D AILS’ CODE MATRIX’
K o umper o reets minimum o required. € Tacllity has Z access routes. L.l
% Access Routes:" FI RE SEPARATIONS PLAN
* 9 Sprinkler System: No 3.2.2.18 & FURNITU RE I_AYOUT
FINISHED FLOOR 10 Standpipe Required: No 3.2.5.8
W1 11 Fire Alarm Required: No (Fire alarm not required for buildings that do not have an automatic sprinkler system installed, however, this building is equipped with a fire alarm). {3.2.4.1.(1) designed AKT congu
VINYL WINDOW W/ FIXED GLAZING date JULY 20, 2018
12 Permitted Construction: Combustible or non-combustible. 3.2.2.25(2) date JULY 20, 2018
13 "Actual Combustible. SCOPE OF WORK NOTE approved approuvé
Construction:"
_ _ 1. INTENT OF PROJECT IS TO MODIFY EXISTING date
/-\ 14 "Fire Separations Floor assemblies shall be fire separations and shall have a fire-resistance rating not less than 45 minutes. Floor assembly immediately above a crawl 3.2.2.9(2), 3.2.2.25(2), 3.2.3.3, OFFICE SPACE TO ADDRESS THE TENANTS —
VVI N DOVV E LEVATION 3 Required:" space is not required to be constructed as a fire separation. Roof assemblies shall have a fire-resistance rating not less than 45 min. Janitor rooms shall|3.2.3.7,3.3.1.21, 3.3.4.3, 3.3.5.6 OPERATIONAL REQUIREMENTS. Tender Soumission
SCALE : 1:50 have a fire separation having a fire-resistance rating note less than 1 hr. Storage rooms shall be separated by a fire separation having a fire-resistance MODIFICATIONS OUTSIDE AREA OF WORK, ) . ]
rating not less than 1 hr. A storage garage shall be separated from other occupancies by a fire separation with a fire-resistance rating not less than 1.5 INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, UPGRADES PWGSC_Project Manager _ Administrateur de_projets TPSCC
Om m 2m 3m 4m 5m hr. OF FIRE SEPARATIONS TO MEET N.B.C.C. 2010 project number no. du projet
REQUIREMENTS IS N.I.C.
15 Barrier Free Design: Yes 3.8.1.1. 1 005880
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE REVIEW MATRIX rovne e "o G desan
<|: 600-3
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